
French Fries

Tostones

Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings

Side Salad

Amarillos

$3

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

Over Greens

Over Greens

Ham, Turkey, Cheese,
Vegetables. 

Grilled Chicken

Tuna Salad

Chicken Caesar

Classic Chef Salad

$7.50



$7.50





$7.50

$7.50

Chicken & Cheese
Quesadillas

Chicken Wings

Cheese Quesadilla

Carne Frita

Masitas de Pollo

Plain, Buffalo, or
Honey Teriyaki 

$5

$7

$6

$7




$7

Café

Hot Chocolate

Malta

Soda

Powerade

Water

12oz

16oz

$1.50



$1.50



$1.75



$1.50



$2.50



$1.50

HEALTHY
COMMUNITY
ITEMS 

Featured on this menu are
under 500 calories and are
low in saturated fat. 

Ham, Sausage 
or Bacon

Tater Tots 

Extra Egg

3 Scrambled Eggs,
Cheese and Meat
folded into a toasted
bun or wrap.

Breakfast Sandwich
or Wrap 

$6










$2

$3.50



$1.50

Your Way Breakfast

3 Pancakes & Bacon

2 Eggs, Toast
& Choice of Meat

Egg white substitution $2 

Egg white substitution $2 

GOLF SNACK BAR HOURS
Monday - Closed

Tuesday  -Closed

Wednesday - 6:30am-7:00pm

Thursday - 6:30am-7:00pm

Friday - 6:30am-7:00pm

Saturday - 6:30am-7:00pm

Sunday - 6:30am-5:00pm

Veggie Omelette
with Toast

Western Omelette 
with Toast

$4




$4




$7

$6

Empanadillas
Bistec or Chicken

N a k e d  W i n g s
F r i e d  P o r k  C h u n k s
C r i s p y  F r i e d  C h i c k e n
F r e n c h  F r i e s
O n i o n  R i n g s
F r i e d  P l a n t a i n s
S w e e t  P l a n t a i n s
T u n a  S a n d w i c h

MAKE IT A COMBO
Your choice of one side
& water or soda for $4

EA.$3.50

Ask for our Beer, Liquor
& Wine Selection

Ice Boxes Available for
Golf Carts

Ham & Turkey Club

Albacore Tuna

Turkey & Swiss

Classic Burger

Grilled Chicken

Classic Cubano

Cheese Burger

Bacon Cheese

Burger

Jíbaro Burger

"Bistec" Sandwich

Make it a Wrap at No Charge

$6

$6

$6

$7

$6

$7

$7.75

$3.50

$8.50

$8


